
Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 JOŽE MAROLT u25 15:06:14 5.11.2016 25

2 MIHA VIDALI u15 15:47:55 5.11.2016 25

3 BOJAN ŠVERKO u4 14:24:17 5.11.2016 21

4 MATJAŽ BAJEC u27 15:26:41 5.11.2016 21

5 DOMEN ZUPAN u8 15:43:04 5.11.2016 21

6 BRANKO FABIJAN u24 14:41:57 5.11.2016 19

7 SILVA VIDOVIČ u20 14:22:18 5.11.2016 18

8 ZDRAVKO BAVEC u18 14:22:26 5.11.2016 17

9 MARUŠA JELENC u23 15:18:52 5.11.2016 17

10 JOŽICA MESARIČ u13 14:52:32 5.11.2016 16

11 POLONA TROBEC MLAKAR u19 12:20:34 5.11.2016 13

12 KOŠMERL STOJAN u31 09:00:06 5.11.2016 12

13 PETER LOVENJAK u30 13:03:43 5.11.2016 12

14 ALEŠ ŠTEFE u7 12:19:34 5.11.2016 11

15 PETER MESARIČ u26 13:26:04 5.11.2016 11

16 IZIDOR JEKOVEC u29 14:34:42 5.11.2016 11

17 BOJANA HARI u16 13:10:15 5.11.2016 10

18 JOŽE JARC u12 13:42:36 5.11.2016 10

19 FRANCI KAJDIŽ u14 14:11:08 5.11.2016 10

20 ROBERT HROVAT u10 11:16:54 5.11.2016 7

21 DAMJAN SAKAČ u9 09:24:36 5.11.2016 6

22 MARKO KOS u28 22:50:35 4.11.2016 5

23 MAJA SAKAČ ROŽMANEC u11 11:17:02 5.11.2016 5

24 IGOR KASTELIC u17 19:26:59 4.11.2016 4

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 MATEJ BEKE o41 15:31:28 5.11.2016 10

2 KLEMEN ZUPANEC o31 15:43:14 5.11.2016 10

3 MATEJ KALTENEKAR o39 15:53:14 5.11.2016 10

4 FRENK VALANT o29 15:59:44 5.11.2016 10

5 BOJAN AMBROŽIČ o44 13:59:22 5.11.2016 9

6 PETER MACUH o45 15:18:20 5.11.2016 9

7 BRANKO PREŠEREN o35 15:26:33 5.11.2016 9

8 JURE ZALOKAR (AHILLIUS) o18 14:57:23 5.11.2016 8

9 ALEŠ ALBREHT o10 15:06:04 5.11.2016 8

Zadnji čas

Osmica skupno

Ultra skupno

Čas zadnjega prihoda



10 GREGOR VAJS o6 15:14:07 5.11.2016 8

11 JANEZ LEGAT o40 15:31:22 5.11.2016 8

12 MAJA JAUH o36 15:35:46 5.11.2016 8

13 DARKO SPRINČNIK o30 13:38:37 5.11.2016 7

14 FRANC KOŠIR o7 14:28:21 5.11.2016 7

15 PETRA BRATUŠA o33 14:52:57 5.11.2016 7

16 MATEJKA PREŠEREN o34 15:06:04 5.11.2016 7

17 ANDREJ HALEC o9 15:14:18 5.11.2016 7

18 MOJCA BREZOVEC o20 15:29:42 5.11.2016 7

19 MAJA JEREB o46 15:31:14 5.11.2016 7

20 MARKO SERNEL o32 15:34:43 5.11.2016 7

21 KATJA KOLMAN o28 14:13:25 5.11.2016 6

22 MARIJA ŠIVIC o21 15:13:27 5.11.2016 6

23 JUSTI BARLE o16 15:13:42 5.11.2016 6

24 IRENA BURJA o17 15:13:49 5.11.2016 6

25 LEON HUMERCA o12 15:30:44 5.11.2016 6

26 MARTINA KOLAR o23 15:46:04 5.11.2016 6

27 MATIC HORVAT o1 12:31:16 5.11.2016 5

28 JAN ZUPAN o24 14:26:44 5.11.2016 5

29 MOJCA ERJAVEC o43 14:30:30 5.11.2016 5

30 BOJAN JORDAN o19 12:06:26 5.11.2016 4

31 IRENA MACUH o42 13:15:34 5.11.2016 4

32 MIRJAM MULEJ o27 13:42:36 5.11.2016 4

33 SANDI VOJSKA ROZMANIČ o11 13:55:53 5.11.2016 4

34 SUZANA ROPRET o22 10:53:31 5.11.2016 3

35 JANI ROPIČ o13 12:42:57 5.11.2016 3

36 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK o5 14:24:03 5.11.2016 3

37 JANI BOHINC o25 14:25:45 5.11.2016 3

38 IGOR PESJAK o14 09:56:11 5.11.2016 2

39 SANDI LUŽNIK o26 10:04:37 5.11.2016 2

40 JANA MAKOVEC o8 10:21:16 5.11.2016 2

41 NINA HUDOLIN o37 12:35:09 5.11.2016 2

42 GABER VALJAVEC o38 12:35:17 5.11.2016 2

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 JOŽE MAROLT u25 15:06:14 5.11.2016 25

SKUPNO MOŠKI

Moški Ultra

Zadnji čas



2 MIHA VIDALI u15 15:47:55 5.11.2016 25

3 BOJAN ŠVERKO u4 14:24:17 5.11.2016 21

4 MATJAŽ BAJEC u27 15:26:41 5.11.2016 21

5 DOMEN ZUPAN u8 15:43:04 5.11.2016 21

6 BRANKO FABIJAN u24 14:41:57 5.11.2016 19

7 ZDRAVKO BAVEC u18 14:22:26 5.11.2016 17

8 KOŠMERL STOJAN u31 09:00:06 5.11.2016 12

9 PETER LOVENJAK u30 13:03:43 5.11.2016 12

10 ALEŠ ŠTEFE u7 12:19:34 5.11.2016 11

11 PETER MESARIČ u26 13:26:04 5.11.2016 11

12 IZIDOR JEKOVEC u29 14:34:42 5.11.2016 11

13 JOŽE JARC u12 13:42:36 5.11.2016 10

14 FRANCI KAJDIŽ u14 14:11:08 5.11.2016 10

15 ROBERT HROVAT u10 11:16:54 5.11.2016 7

16 DAMJAN SAKAČ u9 09:24:36 5.11.2016 6

17 MARKO KOS u28 22:50:35 4.11.2016 5

18 IGOR KASTELIC u17 19:26:59 4.11.2016 4

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 MATEJ BEKE o41 15:31:28 5.11.2016 10

2 KLEMEN ZUPANEC o31 15:43:14 5.11.2016 10

3 MATEJ KALTENEKAR o39 15:53:14 5.11.2016 10

4 FRENK VALANT o29 15:59:44 5.11.2016 10

5 BOJAN AMBROŽIČ o44 13:59:22 5.11.2016 9

6 PETER MACUH o45 15:18:20 5.11.2016 9

7 BRANKO PREŠEREN o35 15:26:33 5.11.2016 9

8 JURE ZALOKAR (AHILLIUS) o18 14:57:23 5.11.2016 8

9 ALEŠ ALBREHT o10 15:06:04 5.11.2016 8

10 GREGOR VAJS o6 15:14:07 5.11.2016 8

11 JANEZ LEGAT o40 15:31:22 5.11.2016 8

12 DARKO SPRINČNIK o30 13:38:37 5.11.2016 7

13 FRANC KOŠIR o7 14:28:21 5.11.2016 7

14 ANDREJ HALEC o9 15:14:18 5.11.2016 7

15 MARKO SERNEL o32 15:34:43 5.11.2016 7

16 LEON HUMERCA o12 15:30:44 5.11.2016 6

17 MATIC HORVAT o1 12:31:16 5.11.2016 5

18 JAN ZUPAN o24 14:26:44 5.11.2016 5

Moški Osmica

Zadnji čas



19 BOJAN JORDAN o19 12:06:26 5.11.2016 4

20 MIRJAM MULEJ o27 13:42:36 5.11.2016 4

21 SANDI VOJSKA ROZMANIČ o11 13:55:53 5.11.2016 4

22 JANI ROPIČ o13 12:42:57 5.11.2016 3

23 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK o5 14:24:03 5.11.2016 3

24 JANI BOHINC o25 14:25:45 5.11.2016 3

25 IGOR PESJAK o14 09:56:11 5.11.2016 2

26 SANDI LUŽNIK o26 10:04:37 5.11.2016 2

27 GABER VALJAVEC o38 12:35:17 5.11.2016 2

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 SILVA VIDOVIČ u20 14:22:18 5.11.2016 18

2 MARUŠA JELENC u23 15:18:52 5.11.2016 17

3 JOŽICA MESARIČ u13 14:52:32 5.11.2016 16

4 POLONA TROBEC MLAKAR u19 12:20:34 5.11.2016 13

5 BOJANA HARI u16 13:10:15 5.11.2016 10

6 MAJA SAKAČ ROŽMANEC u11 11:17:02 5.11.2016 5

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 MAJA JAUH o36 15:35:46 5.11.2016 8

2 PETRA BRATUŠA o33 14:52:57 5.11.2016 7

3 MATEJKA PREŠEREN o34 15:06:04 5.11.2016 7

4 MOJCA BREZOVEC o20 15:29:42 5.11.2016 7

5 MAJA JEREB o46 15:31:14 5.11.2016 7

6 KATJA KOLMAN o28 14:13:25 5.11.2016 6

7 MARIJA ŠIVIC o21 15:13:27 5.11.2016 6

8 JUSTI BARLE o16 15:13:42 5.11.2016 6

9 IRENA BURJA o17 15:13:49 5.11.2016 6

10 MARTINA KOLAR o23 15:46:04 5.11.2016 6

11 MOJCA ERJAVEC o43 14:30:30 5.11.2016 5

12 IRENA MACUH o42 13:15:34 5.11.2016 4

13 SUZANA ROPRET o22 10:53:31 5.11.2016 3

14 JANA MAKOVEC o8 10:21:16 5.11.2016 2

15 NINA HUDOLIN o37 12:35:09 5.11.2016 2

SKUPNO ŽENSKE

Ženske Ultra

Zadnji čas

Ženske Osmica

Zadnji čas



Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 MIHA VIDALI u15 15:47:55 5.11.2016 25

2 BOJAN ŠVERKO u4 14:24:17 5.11.2016 21

3 PETER LOVENJAK u30 13:03:43 5.11.2016 12

4 PETER MESARIČ u26 13:26:04 5.11.2016 11

1 JOŽE MAROLT u25 15:06:14 5.11.2016 25

2 MATJAŽ BAJEC u27 15:26:41 5.11.2016 21

3 DOMEN ZUPAN u8 15:43:04 5.11.2016 21

4 BRANKO FABIJAN u24 14:41:57 5.11.2016 19

5 ZDRAVKO BAVEC u18 14:22:26 5.11.2016 17

6 ALEŠ ŠTEFE u7 12:19:34 5.11.2016 11

7 ROBERT HROVAT u10 11:16:54 5.11.2016 7

8 DAMJAN SAKAČ u9 09:24:36 5.11.2016 6

9 IGOR KASTELIC u17 19:26:59 4.11.2016 4

1 KOŠMERL STOJAN u31 09:00:06 5.11.2016 12

2 IZIDOR JEKOVEC u29 14:34:42 5.11.2016 11

3 JOŽE JARC u12 13:42:36 5.11.2016 10

4 MARKO KOS u28 22:50:35 4.11.2016 5

1 FRANCI KAJDIŽ u14 14:11:08 5.11.2016 10

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov
1 MARUŠA JELENC u23 15:18:52 5.11.2016 17

1 SILVA VIDOVIČ u20 14:22:18 5.11.2016 18

2 POLONA TROBEC MLAKAR u19 12:20:34 5.11.2016 13

3 MAJA SAKAČ ROŽMANEC u11 11:17:02 5.11.2016 5

1 JOŽICA MESARIČ u13 14:52:32 5.11.2016 16

2 BOJANA HARI u16 13:10:15 5.11.2016 10

KATEGORIJE ULTRA

Moški B

Zadnji čas

Moški C

Moški D

Moški E

Ženske B

Zadnji čas

Ženske C

Ženske D

KATEGORIJE OSMICA

Moški A



Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov
1 JAN ZUPAN o24 14:26:44 5.11.2016 5

1 KLEMEN ZUPANEC o31 15:43:14 5.11.2016 10

2 BOJAN AMBROŽIČ o44 13:59:22 5.11.2016 9

3 GREGOR VAJS o6 15:14:07 5.11.2016 8

4 FRANC KOŠIR o7 14:28:21 5.11.2016 7

5 MATIC HORVAT o1 12:31:16 5.11.2016 5

6 BOJAN JORDAN o19 12:06:26 5.11.2016 4

7 MIRJAM MULEJ o27 13:42:36 5.11.2016 4

8 JANI ROPIČ o13 12:42:57 5.11.2016 3

9 IGOR PESJAK o14 09:56:11 5.11.2016 2

10 GABER VALJAVEC o38 12:35:17 5.11.2016 2

1 MATEJ BEKE o41 15:31:28 5.11.2016 10

2 MATEJ KALTENEKAR o39 15:53:14 5.11.2016 10

3 JURE ZALOKAR (AHILLIUS) o18 14:57:23 5.11.2016 8

4 ALEŠ ALBREHT o10 15:06:04 5.11.2016 8

5 JANEZ LEGAT o40 15:31:22 5.11.2016 8

6 ANDREJ HALEC o9 15:14:18 5.11.2016 7

7 MARKO SERNEL o32 15:34:43 5.11.2016 7

8 LEON HUMERCA o12 15:30:44 5.11.2016 6

9 SANDI VOJSKA ROZMANIČ o11 13:55:53 5.11.2016 4

10 JANI BOHINC o25 14:25:45 5.11.2016 3

1 FRENK VALANT o29 15:59:44 5.11.2016 10

2 PETER MACUH o45 15:18:20 5.11.2016 9

BRANKO PREŠEREN o35 15:26:33 5.11.2016 9

DARKO SPRINČNIK o30 13:38:37 5.11.2016 7

SANDI LUŽNIK o26 10:04:37 5.11.2016 2

1 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK o5 14:24:03 5.11.2016 3

Mesto Ime in priimek Številka Število vzponov

1 MAJA JAUH o36 15:35:46 5.11.2016 8

2 MAJA JEREB o46 15:31:14 5.11.2016 7

Zadnji čas

Moški B

Moški C

Moški D

Moški D

Ženske A

Zadnji čas

Ženske B



1 PETRA BRATUŠA o33 14:52:57 5.11.2016 7

2 KATJA KOLMAN o28 14:13:25 5.11.2016 6

3 JUSTI BARLE o16 15:13:42 5.11.2016 6

4 IRENA BURJA o17 15:13:49 5.11.2016 6

5 JANA MAKOVEC o8 10:21:16 5.11.2016 2

6 NINA HUDOLIN o37 12:35:09 5.11.2016 2

1 MOJCA BREZOVEC o20 15:29:42 5.11.2016 7

2 MARTINA KOLAR o23 15:46:04 5.11.2016 6

3 SUZANA ROPRET o22 10:53:31 5.11.2016 3

1 MATEJKA PREŠEREN o34 15:06:04 5.11.2016 7

2 MARIJA ŠIVIC o21 15:13:27 5.11.2016 6

3 MOJCA ERJAVEC o43 14:30:30 5.11.2016 5

4 IRENA MACUH o42 13:15:34 5.11.2016 4

Ženske C

Ženske D


